MODULE
& TRIMS
BY
13W
1200LM
1300LM
1400LM
9W

WARRANTY
DIMMABLE5
ORDERING CODE
TRIMS
MODULE
1 2 3 4
O P T I O N A L  E X T E N D E RF L O O DC O L O RW A T T A G E
RARW = White Trim Extender
RARB = Black Trim Extender
927 = 2700K
930 = 3000K
935 = 3500K
940 = 4000K
LED7DLMD = 7W
LED9DLMD = 9W
LED13DLMD = 13W
22D = 22º
36D = 36º
60D = 60º
F36D = Frosted 36
F60D = Frosted 60
5
T R I M
6
N E W  C O N S T R U C T I O N  P L A T E
WRR =
WRS =
WRIR =
WRGUS =
WRGUR =
WRGSR =
WRGR =
WRFR =
WRDR =
WRAFS =
WRAFR =
TLRW =
TLRS =
TLRB =
TLSW =
TLSS =
TLSB =
Recessed Round
Recessed Square
Recessed IP44 Round
Recessed Gimbal Universal Square
Recessed Gimbal Universal Round
Recessed Gimbal Small Round
Recessed Gimbal Round
Recessed Reflector Round
Recessed Deep Round
Recessed Adjustable Reflector Square
Recessed Adjustable Reflector Round
Recessed Round Trimless White
Recessed Round Trimless Silver
Recessed Round Trimless Black
Recessed Square Trimless White
Recessed Square Trimless Silver
Recessed Square Trimless Black
LR41002 =
 LR41004 =
LR41005 =
LR41007 =
MP-UNV-3/4/6
MP-UNV-2/2.75/3.75/5
MPS-UNV-2.5/4/6
MPS-UNV-7.5/10
2”
3.2”
WRDR TLSW, TLSS, TLSB RARW, RARB
2732-882-1500 luxrite.com
BY